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20.04.26 AIDAsol Strandarbakki 08:00 16:00 2.194    646

11.5.2026 Silver Endeavour Bjólfsbakki 13:00 20:00 260 209

11.5.2026 Balmoral Strandarbakki 12:00 19:00 1747 471

12.5.2026 Fridtjof Nansen Strandarbakki 17:00 23:00 530 150

26.5.2026 Greg Mortimer Bjólfsbakki 08:00 18:00 160 74

4.6.2026 Greg Mortimer Bjólfsbakki 07:00 18:00 160 74

7.7.2026 *Scenic Eclipse Strandarbakki 19:00 16:00 228 176

10.6.2026 Celebrity Eclipse Akkeri 09:00 19:00 2852 1.271

11.6.2026 Ambition Anchori/STB 09:00 18:00 1196 500

11.6.2026 Rotterdam Anchor 08:00 17:00 2106 1.053

13.6.2026 Hanseatic Nature Strandarbakki 08:30 13:00 200 170

13.6.2026 Silver Wind Strandarbakki 13:00 20:00 302 222

21.6.2026 Ambience Strandarbakki 08:30 14:00 1596 696

22.6.2026 N.G Resolution Bjólfsbakki 12:00 18:00 170 112

22.6.2026 AIDAsol Strandarbakki 08:00 16:00 2194 646

23.6.2026 Viking Neptune Anchor 06:00 15:00 930 465

25.6.2026 Costa Favolosa Anchor 09:00 17:00 3016 1.110

26.6.2026 Viking Mars Strandarbakki 08:00 23:00 930 465

27.6.2026 Vasco da Gama Strandarbakki 07:00 17:00 1260 560

28.6.2026 Hanseatic Spirit Bjólfsbakki 08:00 18:00 230 178

28.6.2026 *Scenic Eclipse Strandarbakki 21:00 17:00 228 176

30.6.2026 Viking Mira Strandarbakki 08:00 17:00 990 465

2. 7. 2026. Volendam Strandarbakki 08:00 20:00 1432 647

3. 7. 2026. Viking Mars Strandarbakki 08:00 23:00 930 465

6. 7. 2026. Celebrity Silhouette Strandarbakki 07:00 18:00 2886 1.210

8. 7. 2026. *Star Pride Anchor 16:00 13:30 312 124

8. 7. 2026. Scenic Eclipse Anchor 21:00 17:00 228 176

8. 7. 2026. Spirit of Discovery Strandarbakki 09:00 18:00 999 530

10. 7. 2026. Viking Mars Anchor 08:00 23:00 930 465

11. 7. 2026. M/S Insignia Bjólfsbakki 07:00 16:00 684 386

12. 7. 2026. Mein Schiff 3 Anchor 06:30 17:00 2506 1.000

13. 7. 2026. AIDAsol Strandarbakki 08:00 16:00 2194 646

13. 7. 2026. Costa Favolosa Anchor 10:00 22:00 3016 1.110

14. 7. 2026. Celebrity Silhouette Strandarbakki 07:00 18:00 2886 1.210

14. 7. 2026. Bolette Strandarbakki 08:30 20:00 1380 647

July
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15. 7. 2026. Viking Neptune Strandarbakki 12:00 23:00 930 465

15. 7. 2026. Seven Seas Grandeur Anchor 07:00 15:00 809 551

15. 7. 2026. Scenic Eclipse Bjólfsbakki 08:00 14:30 228 176

15. 7. 2026. *Star Pride Bjólfsbakki 16:00 13:30 312 124

16. 7. 2026. Rotterdam Strandarbakki 08:00 17:00 2106 1.053

17. 7. 2026. Viking Mars Strandarbakki 08:00 23:00 930 465

18. 7. 2026. M/S Insignia Strandarbakki 09:00 19:00 684 386

19. 7. 2026. Seven Seas Mariner Strandarbakki 10:30 20:30 700 445

20. 7. 2026. Celebrity Silhouette Anchor 07:00 18:00 2886 1.210

22. 7. 2026. Renaissance Strandarbakki 12:00 18:30 1258 590

22. 7. 2026. *Star Pride Bjólfsbakki 16:00 13:30 312 124

23. 7. 2026. Viking Vela Strandarbakki 06:00 15:00 930 465

24. 7. 2026. Viking Mars Anchor 08:00 23:00 930 465

27. 7. 2026. Celebrity Silhouette Anchor 07:00 18:00 2886 1.210

29. 7. 2026. *Star Pride Bjólfsbakki 16:00 13:30 312 124

29. 7. 2026. AIDAluna Strandarbakki 09:00 17:00 2050 646

31. 7. 2026. Viking Mars Strandarbakki 08:00 23:00 930 465

31. 7. 2026. Nieuw Statendam Anchor 10:00 20:00 2650 929

1. 8. 2026. MSC Preziosa Anchor 07:00 18:00 3502 1.370

2. 8. 2026. Viking Saturn Strandarbakki 07:00 16:00 930 465

3. 8. 2026. Celebrity Silhouette Anchor 07:00 18:00 2886 1.210

4. 8. 2026. Seven Seas Grandeur Strandarbakki 08:00 16:00 809 551

4. 8. 2026. Ultramarine Skálanes 13:30 18:30 199 140

5. 8. 2026. *Star Pride Bjólfsbakki 16:00 13:30 312 124

7. 8. 2026. Viking Mars Strandarbakki 08:00 23:00 930 465

7. 8. 2026. Hebridean Sky Bæjarbryggja 12:00 18:00 115 66

7. 8. 2026. Hamburg Bjólfsbakki 07:30 13:00 408 170

9. 8. 2026. AIDAbella Strandarbakki 08:00 16:00 2050 646

10. 8. 2026. Viking Saturn Strandarbakki 08:00 17:00 930 465

10. 8. 2026. Zuiderdam Anchor 10:00 19:00 2272 842

11. 8. 2026. Costa Favolosa Anchor 08:00 17:00 3016 1.110

13. 8. 2026. Viking Mars Anchor/STB 07:00 16:00 930 465

13. 8. 2026. Norwegian Star Anchor 09:30 16:00 2348 1.031

14. 8. 2026. Viking Vela Strandarbakki 12:00 23:00 930 465

14. 8. 2026. *Star Pride Bjólfsbakki 09:30 11:00 312 124

15. 8. 2026. Balmoral Strandarbakki 09:00 18:30 1747 471

15. 8. 2026. SH Diana Bæjarbryggja 08:00 14:00 192 141

17. 8. 2026. Ambition Strandarbakki 08:00 18:00 1196 500

17. 8. 2026. Celebrity Silhouette Anchor 07:00 18:00 2886 1.210

19. 8. 2026. *Star Pride Bjólfsbakki 16:00 13:30 312 124

20. 8. 2026. Rotterdam Anchor 08:00 17:00 2106 1.053

20. 8. 2026. Viking Mars Strandarbakki 06:00 15:00 930 465

22. 8. 2026. Hebridean Sky Bjólfsbakki 09:00 14:30 115 66

24. 8. 2026. *Seven Seas Voyager Strandarbakki 08:00 18:00 708 445

26. 8. 2026. AIDAluna Strandarbakki 09:00 17:00 2050 646

26. 8. 2026. *Star Pride Bjólfsbakki 16:00 13:30 312 124

27. 8. 2026. Viking Mira Anchor/STB 07:00 16:00 990 465

4. 9. 2026. Viking Mira Strandarbakki 08:00 17:00 990 465

August

September



14. 9. 2026. MSC Explora 3 Strandarbakki 09:00 17:00 922 451

18. 9. 2026. Ambience Strandarbakki 09:00 17:00 1596 696

18. 9. 2026. Hamburg Bjólfsbakki 12:00 16:00 408 170

Samtals: 86 komur 107.196       45.599

*overnight

 


